
   1             1

Page of Pursuant to the Invitation to Bid extended for Signature required only by Presiding Official.

Others can be printed or typed.

Bids opened in How many Presiding 

UT Clyde Austin 4-H Center addenda issued:
Official

Target Contract Time bids and modifications must have been received here by Designer 

1,000,000 days
represented by

MACC Liquidated Damages I, thus declare the bidding closed, and now will proceed to open Owner 

1,100,000 per day and read bids and modifications which have been received. represented by

Regulated Subcontractors Bidders (name, city, license number)
Crime 

Stm

Adden 

Ack

Bid 

Secur

Unit 

Prices

Drug 

Affid Base Bid Alt #1 Alt #2 Alt #3 Alt #4 Other notations

Electrical Name

Geotherm

HVAC

Masonry City

Plumbing License Number

Roofing

Electrical Acorn Electrical Specialists, Inc. Name

Geotherm

HVAC

Masonry City

Plumbing License Number Base+Alt.1=
Roofing 1,309,000.00
Electrical EZ Electrical and Plumbing Name

Geotherm

HVAC

Masonry City

Plumbing License Number Base+Alt.1=
Roofing 1,075,000.00
Electrical Name

Geotherm

HVAC

Masonry City

Plumbing License Number

Roofing

Electrical Name

Geotherm

HVAC

Masonry City

Plumbing License Number

Roofing

Electrical Name

Geotherm

HVAC

Masonry City

Plumbing License Number

Roofing

66598

53163

Teddy Jones
No response

Sevierville, TN

N/A 1,299,000.00 10,000.00

1,075,000.00 0.00

No response

Precision Construction 

Solutions, LLC
✓ ✓ ✓

N/A

Whitesburg, TN

Merkel Bros. 

Construction, Inc.

Greeneville, TN

27663

✓ ✓ ✓

F54 Bid Tab 1 1
Clyde Austin 4H Center Sewer Improvements

1
Greeneville, Greene County, Tennessee

Bean Station, TN

30080

Horizon Underground, 

LLC

SBC Project No. 540/01-09-2022

Matthew Movahed
365 2:00 p.m. Thursday February 6, 2025

David Kaminsky
$1,000

✓

N/A

Regarding Drug Free Affidavit: 

Company is less than 5 people

TN Higher Education - Standard Document - July 2019 Page 1 of 1

None Required

None Required

None Required
None Required

None Required

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A




